ITEM NO.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

B220
|

iet, 1/8 v (0502)
[

1

] H463 tube, wand 1.5" ]

2 B101 QUICK DISCONNECT, 1/4" MALE 1

3 H462 housing, filter (2 pc-floor spinners) 1

4 H461 filter, mesh screen 3/8" 1

5 H458 nut, lock 10-32 thin 8

6 H464 gun, high pressure ]

7/ H457 screw, button head 10-32 x 1.5" 4

8 AH195 hose, solution 1/4" x 50" w/s ]

9 H399 arip, wand 1.5" w/fasteners 1

10 H458 cap, for lower tube ]

11 PH627 hose, vac wire reinforced 27" ]

12 H456 screw, button head 10-32 x 3/4" 4

13 G147 strap, velcro 3/4" x 9" ]

14 H300 cuff, black 1.5" 2

15 H221 nut, lock 1/2"x 13 2

16 H475 rod, threaded 1/2" x 4.625 ]

17 103 50 DEG 1/4" M x FM ] REDLINE PRODUCTS, INC.
18 H230 screw, 10-32 x 1/2 phil pan 9 DESCRIPTION:

19 H465 casting, 12" 1 1 "
20 P689 manifold, 12" ] S pl n ner' ] 2

21 G080 brush, 12" ] ST OWE G Doc 10602
22 H926 swivel, flange 1 on

23 H502 spray bar, 8" straight 1 C 8903 B
24 2 11/2006 | V.LABARBERA |SHEET 1 OF 1
4




	b: To Order Call: 888-226-2724  www.UNOCLEAN.com


